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Caractéristiques techniques

Diametre
Largeur de voie
Hauteur totale
Tige en acier
@-du trou central

Rayon de pivotement du frein

Capacité de charge
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100 mm
32 mm
141 mm
10x16 mm
10 mm

95 mm

80 kg
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